GYNEMED
Denuding Tips & Pipettes
for Micromanipulation
Denudation      Holding      Biopsy      ICSIDenudation      Holding      Biopsy      ICSIDenudation      Holding      Biopsy      ICSIDenudation      Holding      Biopsy      ICSIDenudation      Holding      Biopsy      ICSIDenudation      Holding      Biopsy      ICSIDenudation      Holding      Biopsy      ICSIDenudation      Holding      Biopsy      ICSIDenudation      Holding      Biopsy      ICSIDenudation      Holding      Biopsy      ICSI
Gynemed Denuding Tips
Made out of Polyamid - Considered to be
Bisphenol A (BPA) free.
Sterile - Sterilized by gamma radiation and

(Class IIa).
Different sizes available - The DENU-Tips are
available in a variety of sizes with inner diameter
from 125 µm to 550 µm. For easy differentiation,
each size is color-coded.
KEY features DENU-Tips
The DENU-Tips are used for the manipulation and
transfer of oocytes and embryos during IVF/ICSI
procedures.
The DENU-Tips are ordered by supplying the Code
(GY), Inner Diameter size and Number of Tips in
Box as shown below.
How to Order
DENU-Tips
CODE I.D. SIZE (color) BOX of 20
GY 125 (blue) GY-125/20
GY 130 (yellow) GY-130/20
GY 135 (yellow) GY-135/20
GY 140 (white) GY-140/20
GY 145 (white) GY-145/20
GY 150 (green) GY-150/20
GY 155 (green) GY-155/20
GY 165 (black) GY-165/20
GY 170 (red) GY-170/20
GY 175 (red) GY-175/20
GY 200 (orange) GY-200/20
GY 275 (gray) GY-275/20
GY 290 (brown) GY-290/20
GY 300 (brown) GY-300/20
GY 550 (black) GY-550/20
HOLDING
Sterile - Sterilized by gamma radiation and indi-
vidually packed.
Holding Micropipettes are used for the fi xation of